
Pre-Registration Examination for Pharm-D Students, 
Pharmacy Council of Pakistan Phase - IV, University of 

Agriculture, Agriculture Faisalabad. 
Sr. # Name Of Student Father’s Name Email Address 

1 Waqar Hussain Faqir Hussain Khan drwaqarhussain62@yahoo.com 

2 Qamar Hussain Zulfiqar Ali Qamaruaf.101@gmail.com 

3 Tooba Amir Muhammad Amir Maqbool toobaamir2361@gmail.com 

4 Ayman Muzammal Muzammal Hussain aymanmuzammal@gmail.com 

5 Maria Arif Muhammad Arif Khan mariabee007@gmail.com 

6 Anam Waheed Abdul waheed anamwaheed4@gmail.com  

7 Farwa Nasir Nasir Hussain   

8 Aqsa Hussain Khadim Hussain aqsahussain011@gmail.com 

9 Warda Amjad Nasir Hussain wardaamjad83@gmail.com 

10 Mehreen Munam Ata Ul Munam mehreenmunam952@gmail.com  

11 Fatima Ameen Muhammad Ameen  fatimazeshan83@gmail.com  

12 Kasha Ul Huda Azmat Sher Khan drkashbaloch.zanicuto@gmail.com 

13 Saima Anwar  Muhammad Anwar   

14 Shaheer Ahmed Muhammad Shakeel Ahmed shaheer.ahmed@abbott.com 

15 Noureen Akhtar Maskeen Ali noureen339@gmail.com 

16 Mahnoor Shah Iftikhar Ahmad Mahnoor.iftikhar99@gmail.com 

17 Imra Arshad Muhammad Arshad dr.aaemiarshad@gmail.com  

18 Mayra Ihsan Ihsan-Ul-Haq Mayra.ehsan93@gmail.com 

19 Anam Shabbir Shabbir Ahmed anamshabbir969@gmail.com 

20 Rehman Nazir Muhammad Nazir rmian968@gmail.com 

21 Hafiza Mamoona Ikram Mohammad Ikram mamoonaikram94@gmail.com 

22 Muhammad Azhar Muhammad Irshad dr.azharbhatti268@gmail.com 

23 Shanza Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar cli2014ck@gmail.com  

24 Arooj Anwar Muhammad Anwar Aroojanwer25@gmail.com 

25 Areeba Javed Muhammad Ather Javed areebajaved517@yahoo.com 

26 Samra Asghar Muhammad Asghar asgharsamra01@gmail.com 

27 Shahwar Fatima Azhar Rafiq Dureshahwarfatima21@gmail.com 

28 Yasra Sayyed Syed Sarfraz Ali vetdoctorammar@dmail.com  

29 Sidra Muhammad Yousaf sidrayousaf123@gmail.com 

30 Kanwal Irshad Irshad Ahmad Khan kanwalirshad17@gmail.com 

31 Muhammad Shabbaz 
Bhatti 

Abid Hussain Bhatti ahsanshahbaz32@gmail.com 

32 Hamna Shahid Zulfiqar Ali shahid   

33 Hafiza Arooj Kanwal Abdul Hameed aroojkanwal103@gmail.com 

34 Fatima Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf FatimaAshraf2593@gmail.com 

35 Mahnoor Ejaz Hussain mahaija520@gmail.com 

36 Nimra Khan Muhammad Sarwar Khan nimrakhan146@gmail.com 

37 Maham Amjad Muhammad Amjad maham5211amjad@gmail.com 

38 Muhammad Usman 
Saleem 

Saleem Haider mianusman2340@gmail.com 
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39 Ayesha Malik Iqbal missayeshamalikk@gmail.com 

40 Abdul Hannan Dr. Ahrar Khan abdulhannan720@gmail.com 

41 Waqas Sharif  Muhammad Sharif Waqas3907900@gmail.com 

42 Zarnilah Aroos Ghulam Mustafa Kahloon   

43 Muhammad umar Amin  Muhammad Amin Umaramin2159@gmail.com 

44 Ali Naseer Naseer Ahmad an1910910@gmail.com 

45 Amsal Fatima Muhammad Asim amsalfatima24@gmail.com 

46 Muhammad Saif Ur 
Rehman Babar 

Abdul Rehman Babar Drsaifbabar@gmail.com 

47 Maryem Afzal  Muhammad Afzal Maryamafzal2597@gmail.com 

48 Namra Naeem Muhammad Naeem Assad Namranaeem147@gmail.com 

49 Tahira Aslam  Muhammad Aslam Tahira.aslam123@hotmail.com 

50 Asma Maqbool  Maqbool Hussain asmamaqbool@yahoo.com 

51 Mah Noor Syed Raza-Ul-Hassan Naeem Noor.shah041@gmail.com 

52 Muhammad Salman Anayat Hussain drsalmaninayat@gmail.com  

53 Muhammad Bilal Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab Bilaltayyab.1996@outlook.com 

54 Hira Maqsood Ch. Maqsood Ahmad hiramaqsoodch1995@gmail.com 

55 Nabeeha Shahab Qudratullah Shahab Nabeeha39@gmail.com 

56 Basit Ateeq Ateeq Saddique basit.ateeq041@gmail.com 

57 Arooj Rehman Abdul Rehman   

58 Waqar Pervaiz  Muhammad Pervaiz Akhter waqar.pervaiz@outlook.com 

59 Najam-Ul-Sehar Naseer Ahmad pakeeza.sahir13@gmail.com 

60 Maria Daud Daud Ahmed Mariadaudbhatti50@gmail.com 

61 Arzoo Fatima Ubaid-Ur-Rehman Niazi arzoofatima@gmail.com 

62 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Dilshad kashi100gb@gmail.com 

63 Francis Voctor Jullus Voctor vfrancis030@gmail.com 

64 Ayesha Tahir Muhammad Tahir Chouhan aayeshatahir@gmail.com 

65 Jamshaid Iqbal Doctor Muhammad Iqbal drjamshediqbal1@gmail.com 

66 Hafsa Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal Ahamd hafsakang2@gmail.com 

67 Sana Rauf Abdur Rauf sanarauf1691@gmail.com 

68 Shahbaz Ahmed Muhammad Adrees drshahbazahmed@hotmail.com 

69 Sumbal Rasheed Abdul Rasheed sumbalrashid@gmail.com 

70 Ghulam Murtaza Ashlque Hussain Gmurtaza78641@gmail.com 

71 Komal Riaz Riaz Ahmad komalraiz@gmail.com 

72 Zuafshan Asghar Asghar Ali aroobahanan127@gmail.com 

73 Shaista Jabin Liaqat Ali shaistaliaqat3931@gmail.com 

74 Saman Anwar Muhammad Anwar samananwar3933@gmail.com 

75 Mehak Waseem  Waseem Haider Mehak.waseem96@outlook.com 

76 Rameen Ashraf  Muhammad Ashraf   

77 Waseem Hassan Muhammad Azam waseemhassan514@gmail.com 

78 Safian Idrees Muhammad Idrees rsafiang@gmail.com 
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79 Abdul Rafay Ahmad Iftikhar Ahmad arafayahmad@gmail.com 

80 Muhammad Haseeb 
Akhlaq 

Akhlaq Ahmad Haseebakhlaq06@gmail.com 

81 Nadia Muhammad Akram Nadiaakram173@gmail.com 

82 Rooma Meer Javaid Iqbal Roomameer34@gmail.com  

83 Muhammad Mudassar 
Ahmad 

Iftikhar Ahmad mudassar7176@gmail.com 

84 Ahsan Nazeer Nazeer Ahmad ahsannazeer930@gmail.com 

85 Jawaria Tahir Muhammad Tahir jawariatahir9@gmail.com 

86 Muhammad Umar Fazal Ul Rahman muhammadumar2120@gmail.com  

87 Mubeen Akhtar Ahmad Khan mubeenrai88@gmail.com 

88 Farwa Shahbaz Shahbaz Ahmad farwashahbaz.uaf@gmail.com 

89 Iqra Munir Munir Ahmad aliagondal641@gmail.com 

90 Hafiz Abdul Mannan Muhammad Saeed Ulfat rph.abdulmannan@gmail.com 

91 Sidra Habib  Muhammad Habib Sidrahabib0786@gmail.com 

92 Hafiza Maryam Abdul Salam maryrana805@gmail.com 

93 Maryam Gohar Gohar Islam maryamgohar13@gmail.com 

94 Usama Nasir Nasir Shah Usamanasir942@gmail.com 

95 Iqra Saeed Muhammad Saeed iqrasaeed070@gmail.com 

96 Ahmad Bashir Bashir Alam AHMAD.prnc.123@gmail.com 

97 Zahid Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob zahidyaqoob539@gmail.com 

98 Maryam Nazir Haji Nazir Ahmad Maryamanaya17@gmail.com 

99 Kainat Bashir Bashir Ahmad Kainatbashir026@gmail.com 

100 Mahnoor Fatima Muhammad Yaseen mahnoor.fatima459@gmail.com 

101 Muhammad Usama 
Pervaiz 

Pervaiz Akhtar usamapervaiz172@gmail.com 

102 Shaleem Suhail Suhail Masih shaleemsuhail@gmail.com 

103 Muhammad Aamir 
Zohaib 

Nisar Ahmad maamirzohaib@gmail.com 

104 Aqsa Sikander Sikander Khan aqsasikander786@gmail.com 

105 Zoha Ali Shahid Ali zohaa665@gmail.com 

106 Muhammad Faizan Tariq Tariq Mehmood faizu.tariq.123@gmail.com 

107 Sohaib Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal sohaibiqbal798@gmail.com 

108 Muhammad Muddassar 
Maqsood  

Maqsood Ahmad mudasarmaqsood1@gmail.com 

109 Muhammad Muneeb-Ul-
Rahman  

Muhammad Aslam dr.muneebmalik@gmail.com 
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